Page 1 / 3
TM
TW7
Thermowell
Bar stock (Weld in / Socket weld)
Issue 1.    01/07/2016        Design and specifications are subject to change without prior notice   www.excelinstruments.com
A
B

  OR
XXXXX
ExampleHow To Order
S64
S66
S6L S21
AISI 304 SS
AISI 316 SS
AISI 316L SS    AISI 321 SS
I60 Inconel 600
Alloy 20
Nickel
Carbon Steel
A20
NIK
CST  AISI 310 SSS10
HST     Hastelloy C
RBC
IBR
MET
ULT
PMI
Radiography for Bore Concentricity
IBR Certification
Mechanical Test
Ultrasonic Test
PMI Test
WFC
CCT
31B
CNS
    Wake Frequency Calculations  as per PTC 19.3*
   Chemical Composition Test
   3.1B Material Conformity Certificate
   Conformity as per NACE Standard
Page 3 / 3Issue 1.    01/07/2016        Design and specifications are subject to change without prior notice   www.excelinstruments.com
TW7
Thermowell
Bar stock (Weld in / Socket weld)
TM
Ensuring Accuracy and Performance
How To Order
STG    SS Tag Plate
Ordering Example:
Tip Thickness “E”